07/26/05 TUE 13:05 FAX 5053266911

June 11, 2005

Robert L Bayless

Robert L Bayless Producer LLC

PO BOX 168
Farmington, NM 87499

This letter is to certify that D&D Services LL.C did run deviation surveys at

b
gd /Ol{g .

the below listed depths on your Trinity #3 522 T30N R12W in San Juan -

County, New Mexico.

165
650
1150
1650

1910

1%

1%

Y

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

0 . T e

Glen Davis
Drilling Manager

KELLIE L. BARRETT
2 NOTARY PUBLIC
5/ STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commisslont Expires; éﬁlﬁ &2 Q‘( 22 7



