Robert L Bayless

30-045,32516

June 11, 2005

Robert L Bayless Producer LLC PO BOX 168 Farmington, NM 87499

This letter is to certify that D&D Services LLC did run deviation surveys at the below listed depths on your Trinity #3 S22 T30N R12W in San Juan County, New Mexico.

165	1
650	1
1150	1 ½
1650	1 1/2
1910	3/4

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

2000

Glen Davis Drilling Manager OFFICIAL SEAL

KELLIG L BARRETT

NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires: Une 30 200